
362 

711605 
711618 
711805 
711897 
711901 
711903 
711905 

711910 
711954 
712007 
712019 
7128101 
712104 
712908 
712346 
712347 
712363 
712378 
712379 
712391 
712413 
712453 
712507 
712508 
712538 
712539 
712656 
712701 
712702 
712704 
712716 
712738 
712801 

712806 
712808 

712843 
712844 
713185 
713186 
713187 
713188 
713189 
7131970 

713191 
713192 

713193 
713195 
713196 
713199 
713224 
713225 
713231 
713232 
713233 
713235 
713236 
713272 
713302 
713313 
713315 
713316 
713508 
713509 
713510 
713511 
713535 
713575 
713576 
713578 
713579 
713580 
713587 

1986 - 
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MONDAY, JULY 13, 1987, Continued 

CINTAS CORPORATION 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
L B SMITH INC 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
ALLAN EDWARDS COMPANY 
UNITED ENGINES INC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO. 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO. 
HART INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO 
HURST STGNE & BUILDERS 
CAL GAS TULSA 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
GUY HENSHALL AUTQ PARTS 
EVE INCORPORATED 
CARPENTER PAPER CQ. 
MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
CARTERS AUTO PARTS 
Q K FIRE PROTECTION CO 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
BUILDERS SQUARE INC 
QKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
THOMPSON DIESEL INC 
GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS 
J C HAMILTON CO 
ALLIED BEARING SUPPLY CO. 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
NEW HOLLAND INC 
AMFAC FLUID POWER 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
BUILDERS SQUARE INC 
STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND 
SCOTT RICE 
BOREN SAFETY INC 

GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS 
LESTER'S GEAR & PARTS 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
NATKIN & CQ. 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY, INC 
ALLEN LUMBER & GRAIN 
ALL TIRE COMPANIES 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
ASHLAND CHEMICAL 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
ARSCO AUTO COOL 
MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
C K & W SUPPLY INC 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
DONNIES TRUCK 
PETROLUEM MARKETING 
GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS 

1987 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
711460 
711461 
711462 
711852 

TBM CORP 
STUART C IRBY CO 

BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
SOFTWARE CITY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 

117.50 
15.94 
70.00 
91.31 

113.04 
1,496.19 

339.97 
53.76 

3,770.49 
340.00 
233.40 
38.53 
26.14 
54.72 

1,010.00 
1,010.00 

89.20 
68.00 
85.61 
80,33 

177.90 
46.57 

129.83 
242.87 
16.84 
84.18 

491.06 
42.33 
56.71 

220.00 
85.18 

558.52 
43.95 
108.00 
184.20 
320.45 
58.12 
6.13 
2.92 

111.48 
12.30 
45.04 
94.20 

2,892.11 
2.00 

108.00 
215.54 
17.35 
20.35 
55.25 

595.08 
1,069.64 
2,053.81 
2,440.00 

42.23 
38.00 

476.18 
17,756.16 
2,316.00 

231.50 
226.95 
192.50 
57.60 
116.05 
205.37 
107.98 
26.29 
18.12 

1,672.44 
250.00 
145.35 
31.41 

641.50 
658.76 

2,240.40 
183.40 


