MONDAY, JU	JLY 13, 1987, Continued		
711605 711618 711805	CINTAS CORPORATION MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	117.50 15.94 70.00
711897 E	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC	SERVICES	70.00 91.31
711901	L B SMITH INC	SERVICES	113.04
711903 711905	A & E DISTRIBUTING RIFFE PETROLEUM CO	SERVICES SERVICES	1,476.19
711910	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	339.97 53.76
711954	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	SERVICES	3,770.49
712007 712019	ALLAN EDWARDS COMPANY UNITED ENGINES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	340.00
712101	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	233.40 38.53
712104	CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SERVICES	26.14
712308 712346	BIG 4 SERVICE & TULSA AUTO SPRING CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	54.72
712347	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO.	SERVICES	1,010.00 1,010.00
712363	HART INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	89.20
712378 712379	HURST STONE & BUILDERS CAL GAS TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	48.00 85.61
712391 E		SERVICES	80.33
712413 712453	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	177.90
712507	GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES SERVICES	46.57 129.83
712508	CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SERVICES	242.87
712538 712539	MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	16.84
712354 712656	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY CARTERS AUTO PARTS	SERVICES SERVICES	86.18 491.06
712701	O K FIRE PROTECTION CO	SERVICES	42.33
712702	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SERVICES	56.71
712704 712716	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	220.00 85.18
712738	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	558.52
712801	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	43.95
712806 712808	BUILDERS SQUARE INC OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	108.00 184.20
712843	THOMPSON DIESEL INC	SERVICES	320.65
712844	GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	58.12
713185 E 713186 E		SERVICES SERVICES	6.13 2.82
713187	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SERVICES	111.48
713188 713189	NEW HOLLAND INC AMFAC FLUID POWER	SERVICES SERVICES	12.30 45.04
713190 E		SERVICES	94.20
713191	KENBY OIL COMPANY	SERVICES	2,892.11
713192 E 713193	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS BUILDERS SQUARE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	2.00 108.00
713175	STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND	SERVICES	215.54
713196	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	17.35
713199 E 713224 E		SERVICES SERVICES	20.35 55.25
713225 E		SERVICES	595.08
713231 713232	KENBY OIL COMPANY	SERVICES	1,069.64
713232	KENBY OIL COMPANY SUN REFINING & MARKETING	SERVICES SERVICES	2,053.81 2,440.00
713235 E	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SERVICES	42.23
713236 E 713272	NATKIN & CO. AFFORDABLE BATTERY, INC	SERVICES SERVICES	38.00 476.18
713302	ALLEN LUMBER & GRAIN	SERVICES	17,756.16
713313	ALL TIRE COMPANIES	SERVICES	2,316.00
713315 E 713316 E		SERVICES SERVICES	231.50 226.95
713508	ASHLAND CHEMICAL	SERVICES	192.50
713509 E	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	57.60
713510 E 713511 E		SERVICES SERVICES	116.05 205.37
713535	C K & W SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	107.98
713575 E 713576 E		SERVICES	26.29
713576 E 713578 E		SERVICES SERVICES	18.12 1,672.44
713579 E	DONNIES TRUCK	SERVICES	250.00
713580 E 713587 E		SERVICES	145.35
		SERVICES	31.41
1986 - 198 711460	37 RESALE PROPERTY FUND IBM CORP	EQUIPMENT	//.4 50
711461	STUART C IRBY CO	EQUIPMENT	641.50 658.76
711462 711852	BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	EQUIPMENT	2,240.40
\11925	SOFTWARE CITY	SUPPLIES	183.60